Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Kevtavpog Pelion Marathon 2022 44.8km trail

XPHXTOZ MAPAXZKEYAX
EYPINIAHE MMNOYMIMOYZIQTHE
ATMOXTOAOX NIKOAAOY
OANAXHZ KONTOIMANNHX
ARGYRIOS VARTHOLOMAIOS
MAYAOX KPAT'IOMNMOYAOX
ATMNOXTOAOX MIMAPMIOYAHZ
XPHXTOZ XAPIZHX
KQNXTANTINOX >APAKATZIANOX
XAPAAAMIOZ AOAONTZIAHX
AOANAZIOZ AMNOXTOAAKHX
BAXIAEIOY ZOYNOYAHX

OANTI ZAMIZTI

BAXIAEIOX MOAYMEPOINOYAOX
AAE=ANAPOX METPOYTZ0Z
KONZTANTINOX TZOYPAIAZ
ABGANAZX|OZ KAAOTIANNHX
AHMHTPHZ OIKONOMOY
AINOZ BIFKAAX

MNapProx ZHKOx

FEQPIIA MHTZIOY

NIKOZ TAAAIMIAHE

VASILEIOS SEMERTZIDIS
XPHXTOZ XAAATAY

DIMITRA KONSTANTINOU
CHRISTINA MAROUGA
NAZAPOX MEMEX

MEQPI10x MIXAAHX

FMANNHX XATIAX

1986
1975
1972
1986
1967
1978
1983
1977
1969
1985
1989
1970
1974
1966
1960
1971
1968
1976
1982
1970
1977
1981
1981
1991
1996
1997

NIKH BOAOY
>AY BOAOY

HMEPOAPOMOZ ®APZAAQN
KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING TEAM

THESSALONIKI
AMZA MIEPIAY ZEYZ
2AY BOAOY

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
GRE.A.T/XAYB

2AY KAPAITXAX

AlMY ATNTOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ

GRE.A.T/XAYB

>AY BOAOY

>AY BOAQOY

>AY BOAOY

AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAOY
BOAOX

KPYA BPYZH

VOLOS

AZ. AHMHTPIAZ
AZ. AHMHTPIAZ

Start 44.8km
0:00:04.203(00:00:00)
0:00:04.203(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:22.373(00:00:00)
0:00:10.530(00:00:00)
0:00:05.470(00:00:00)
0:00:04.750(00:00:00)
0:00:04.406(00:00:00)
0:00:10.530(00:00:00)
0:00:15.373(00:00:00)
0:00:14.560(00:00:00)
0:00:11.406(00:00:00)
0:00:11.406(00:00:00)
0:00:11.406(00:00:00)
0:00:08.373(00:00:00)
0:00:13.453(00:00:00)
0:00:12.670(00:00:00)
0:00:07.420(00:00:00)
0:00:10.530(00:00:00)
0:00:12.000(00:00:00)
0:00:19.483(00:00:00)
0:00:08.373(00:00:00)
0:00:05.470(00:00:00)
0:00:11.406(00:00:00)
0:00:07.420(00:00:00)
0:00:04.750(00:00:00)
0:00:14.810(00:00:00)
0:00:10.170(00:00:00)
0:00:10.170(00:00:00)

Finish 44.8km
4:23:38.070(04:23:33)
4:26:36.853(04:26:32)
5:09:16.610(05:09:12)
5:09:24.753(05:09:02)
5:24:28.843(05:24:18)
5:48:22.026(05:48:16)
5:49:14.263(05:49:09)
5:53:50.760(05:53:46)
5:54:11.500(05:54:00)
6:02:37.046(06:02:21)
6:04:20.290(06:04:05)
6:06:38.486(06:06:27)
6:06:43.510(06:06:32)
6:28:34.296(06:28:22)
6:32:32.643(06:32:24)
6:35:01.710(06:34:48)
6:52:36.670(06:52:24)
6:55:32.580(06:55:25)
7:01:15.263(07:01:04)
7:01:15.373(07:01:03)
7:17:57.606(07:17:38)
7:25:10.266(07:25:01)
7:25:48.993(07:25:43)
7:30:42.793(07:30:31)
7:31:28.783(07:31:21)
7:31:29.213(07:31:24)
7:35:56.000(07:35:41)
7:40:23.196(07:40:13)
7:40:23.863(07:40:13)
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

428
440
442
416
406
410
409
403
412
437
418

STEPT10X MAMAZTEPTIOY
ANAPEAX KOXAIOYMIAX
MEPIKAHX AAZKOZ
EY2ZTAOIOX KAPAAHMHTPIOY
XAPHZ AKPIBOX
AAE=ANAPOX AEMIPIAHX
ANNATIQZH

GEORGIOS NEOCHORITIS
OEOMIZTH ZAMIPAIAA
AHMHTPIOZ XAPXANTHX
MEQPI10Z KATXAPOX DNF

2AY AT1AY

>AYB

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
VATOS LOCOS

PDS ODYSSEAS PETROUPOLIS

Start 44.8km
0:00:13.453(00:00:00)
0:00:12.000(00:00:00)
0:00:18.170(00:00:00)
0:00:08.030(00:00:00)
0:00:05.470(00:00:00)
0:00:09.233(00:00:00)
0:00:09.233(00:00:00)
0:00:17.640(00:00:00)
0:00:16.530(00:00:00)
0:00:16.720(00:00:00)
0:00:14.810(00:00:00)

Finish 44.8km
7:52:18.793(07:52:05)
7:54:33.560(07:54:21)
8:07:35.343(08:07:17)
8:22:36.333(08:22:28)
8:45:01.646(08:44:56)
9:10:47.326(09:10:38)
9:43:18.770(09:43:09)
9:43:18.770(09:43:01)
9:51:56.783(09:51:40)
9:51:56.783(09:51:40)




